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OIR: 2425/1334 
 
 
17 April 2025 
 

 
 

 
Tēnā koe ,  
 
Request for Information under the Local Government Official Information and 
Meetings Act 1987 (the Act) (the LGOIMA) 
 
Thank you for your email of 4 April 2025 requesting the following information: 
 
Could you please provide me the following information: 

• Number of LGOIMA requests received 

• Number of Privacy Act requests received 

• Number of Ombudsman complaints made against the Council 

 

Could you please provide this data for the following financial years: 

• 2023/24 

• 2022/23 

• 2021/22 

• 2020/21 

• 2019/20 

 

Year LGOIMA requests Privacy Act 
requests 

Ombudsman complaints 
made against council 

2019/20 256 6* 5 

2020/21 279 6* 2 

2021/22 311 4* 8 

2022/23 245 3* 11 

2023/24 336 2* 9 

 
* some of these requests may have involved both Privacy Act and LGOIMA requests 
– they were categorised under the Privacy Act. 
 
 



 

Please note that any information provided in response to your request may be published on the Council website,  
with your personal details removed. 

 

The number of LGOIMA requests is taken from the Annual Report for each year.   
 

Ngā mihi,  
 
 
 
 
Sarah Wattie 
Acting Group Manager Corporate Services 
Te Kaihautū Ratonga Tōpū 




