

OIR: 2425/1334

17 April 2025

Tēnā koe ,

Request for Information under the Local Government Official Information and Meetings Act 1987 (the Act) (the LGOIMA)

Thank you for your email of **4 April 2025** requesting the following information:

Could you please provide me the following information:

- Number of LGOIMA requests received
- Number of Privacy Act requests received
- Number of Ombudsman complaints made against the Council

Could you please provide this data for the following financial years:

- 2023/24
- 2022/23
- 2021/22
- 2020/21
- 2019/20

Year	LGOIMA requests	Privacy Act requests	Ombudsman complaints made against council
2019/20	256	6*	5
2020/21	279	6*	2
2021/22	311	4*	8
2022/23	245	3*	11
2023/24	336	2*	9

^{*} some of these requests may have involved both Privacy Act and LGOIMA requests – they were categorised under the Privacy Act.

Please note that any information provided in response to your request may be published on the Council website, with your personal details removed.

The number of LGOIMA requests is taken from the Annual Report for each year.

Ngā mihi,

Sarah Wattie

Canha Tattie

Acting Group Manager Corporate Services

Te Kaihautu Ratonga Topu